Ladies Singles

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
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Name

SATOMI NADEAU
LINDA OSTING (PERNA)
SHEILA TARNOW
BOBBI ROBINSON
BRANDI THOMAS
BRITTNEY ABELL

TAMI HOLLINGSWORTH
TINA HATFIELD

DEB JAGGERS

DEBBY TRIANA

KAREN ARMSTRONG
NANCY STALBAUM
AMY HARRISON

EDITH SALGADO

JO COLVIN

SHERRY BAISE
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City

Winner list

Charter

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
PIONEER VENDING

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

PIONEER VENDING

Star Music LLC

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Star Music LLC

DILTZ & SONS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

State/Country
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana

Bracket

Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final
Ladies Singles Final

Ladies Singles Final

Awards
$750.00
$490.00
$350.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00
$130.00
$130.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
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