Winner list

Ladies Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	SATOMI NADEAU		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$750.00
2nd	LINDA OSTING (PERNA)		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$490.00
3rd	SHEILA TARNOW		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$350.00
4th	BOBBI ROBINSON		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$250.00
5th - 6th	BRANDI THOMAS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$170.00
5th - 6th	BRITTNEY ABELL		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$170.00
7th - 8th	TAMI HOLLINGSWORTH		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$130.00
7th - 8th	TINA HATFIELD		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$130.00
9th - 12th	DEB JAGGERS		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$90.00
9th - 12th	DEBBY TRIANA		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$90.00
9th - 12th	KAREN ARMSTRONG		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$90.00
9th - 12th	NANCY STALBAUM		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$90.00
13th - 16th	AMY HARRISON		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$70.00
13th - 16th	EDITH SALGADO		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$70.00
13th - 16th	JO COLVIN		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$70.00
13th - 16th	SHERRY BAISE		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Ladies Singles Final	\$70.00

